PUESTO

2a

102
ga
7a
ga
5a
1a

19428 ABS.

3a
62
4a

17°
140
70
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10°

DORSAL
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

XVIl Legua de la Mor«cilla

Miércoles 27 agosto 2025

NOMBRE
SARA
Martina
VERA
GADEA
SOFIA
MARIA
ELENA
ALBA
VALERIA
CLAUDIA

FERNANDO
MIGUEL
MARIO
LUCAS
ALEJANDRO
ENZO
BELTRAN
PABLO

Beujmiv

APELLIDOS
ESTACA VALDERICEDA
Garcia Velasco
GONZALEZ CORTES
GONZALEZ PEREZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ
MIGUEL MARTIN
REDONDO VILLAR
SADORNIL ANTOLIN
SAIZ ALAMEDA
SANCHEZ

ARNAIZ GARCIA
BATTANER GARCIA
BEATO GONZALEZ

CARRENO GONZALEZ
CEDENO
DE LA LOMA GARCIA
DE PEDRO SANTAMARIA
ESPARCIA CARMONA

SEXO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

CLUB
CLINICA MENORCA
CICLOS GARCIA

IMAGE FDR
UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS

POLANCO



9o
50
110
16°
159
18°
60
20°
20
210
80
120
13°
40

377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
475
476

ALEX
ENEKO
PABLO
GABRIEL
LUCAS
MARCOS
OLIVER
ERIK
MARCO
ALVARO
MARIO
ADRIAN
DAVI
JAVIER

FERNANDEZ DE BENITO
LINARES PEDROSA
LOPEZ ALFARO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

MORAL SAIZ

PUIG-DOMENECH CASADO

RAMOS SAEZ

SALIDO FERNANDEZ
SANTAMARIA NINO
SOLAGUREN-BEASCOA GONZALE?Z
SOLAGUREN-BEASCOA GONZALEZ
TRASCASA GONZALEZ

LOPEZ VELEZ

CANO BALBAS

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

CLUB GRANADA JOVEN



